OQFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL
(AUDIT-I), KARNA1 AKA, BENGALURU

No. Pr.AG(Audit-1)/ Admn-l/ A\-3/2021-22234 Date: 14.12.2021

OFFICE ORDER

The hist of General Holidays and Restricted Holidays to be observed in Central

mment Offices in KARNATAKA for the year 2022 is enclosed (vide Annexure [ & I )

Gove

for information of all officers and staff working in the Offices of the Principal Accountant

General (Audit-]), Kamataka, Accountant General (Audit-II) and Principal Director of

Audit (Central). Bengaluru.

Sd/-
Sr. Deputy Accountant General
Administration/Audit-I

Copy to:

Secretaries to Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-II) & PDA (C).
All Group Officers of O/o Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-II) & PDA (C)

Welfare Officer

All Branch officers of Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-II) & PDA (C).

PAO/IAD, Bengaluru

PS 10 Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-II) & PDA (C).

Director, F&C Audit, Basava Bhavan, Bengaluru

Sr.AOs/AAO:s of all sections of O/o Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-II) & PDA (O).
. Sr.AOs/AAOs of Admn & Bills of Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-IIT) & PDA (C).
10. Sr. AOs/AAOs of HK of Pr.AG (AU-I), AG (AU-II) & PDA (C).

I'. All RAOs as per standard mailing list, Branch Office, Dharwad.

12. Recognised Service Associations

I3. All Notice Boards including e-Notice Board

14. EDP Cell

15. Hindi Cell for translation.
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Senior Audit Officer
(Administration/Audit-1)



ANNEXURE-I

LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES
IN KARNATAKA DURING THE YEAR 2022

S1.No. Holiday Date Day

I | Makar Sankaranti / Pongal 14/01/2022 Friday

2 Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday

3 Mabha Shivratri 01/03/2022 Tuesday

4 Mabhavir Jayanthi 14/04/2022 Thursday

3 Good Friday 15/04/2022 Friday

6 Idu’l Fitr 03/05/2022 Tuesday

7 Buddha Purnima 16/05/2022 Monday

8 Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) 10/07/2022 Sunday

9 Muharram 09/08/2022 Tuesday

10 Independence Day 15/08/2022 Monday

11 Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayak Chaturthi 31/08/2022 Wednesday

12 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02/10/2022 Sunday

13 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 05/10/2022 Wednesday

14 Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (ID-E-Milad) 09/10/2022 Sunday

15 Diwali (Deepavali) 24/10/2022 Monday

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08/11/2022 Tuesday

17 Christmas Day 25/12/2022 Sunday
Senior Audit Officer

‘(Administration/Audit-I)




ANNEXURE -I1

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES IN
KARNATAKA DURING THE YEAR 2022

SL.NO ~_HOLIDAY ~ DATE DAY
! New Year's Day _ lo1/012022 Saturday
2 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday ] 09/01/2022 | Sunday |
3 Lohri 7 13/01/2022 Thursday
‘fc Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 05/02/2022 Saturday
N Hazrat Ali's Birthday 15/02/2022 Tuesday
6 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 16/02/2022 Wednesday
/ Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2022 Saturday
8 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 26/02/2022 Saturday
9 Holika Dahan 17/03/2022 Thursday
10 Holi / Dolyatra 18/03/2022 Friday
11 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand 02/04/2022 Saturday
12 Ram Navami 10/04/2022 Sunday
13 Vaisakhi / Vishu /Meshadi 14/04/2022 Thursday
14 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15/04/2022 Friday
15 Easter Sunday 17/04/2022 Sunday
16 Jamat - Ul - Vida 29/04/2022 Friday
17 Guru Rabindranath’s Blrthday 09/05/2022 Monday
18 Rath Yatra 01/07/2022 Friday |
19 Raksha Bandhan 11/08/2022 Thursday
20 Parsi New Year’s day / Nauraj 16/08/2022 Tuesday
21 Janmashtami (Smarta) 18/08/2022 Thursday
22 Janmashtami (Vaishnavi) 19/08/2022 Friday
23 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08/09/2022 Thursday
24 Dussehra (Saptami) 02/10/2022 Sunday
25 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 03/10/2022 Monday
26 Dussehra (Mahanavami) 04/10/2022 Tuesday
27 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 09/10/2022 Sunday
28 Karaka Chaturthi (KarwaChouth) 13/10/2022 Thursday
29 Naraka Chaturdasi 24/10/2022 Monday
30 Govardhan Puja 25/10/2022 Tuesday i
31 Bhai Duyj 26/10/2022 Wednesday |
32 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi / (Chhat Puja) 30/10/2022 Sunday
33 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24/11/2022 Thursday
34 Christmas Eve 24/12/2022 Saturday
35 Guru Gobind Sing’s Birthday 29/12/2022 Thursday

foepma Thomes

Senior Audit Officer
(Administration/Audit-I)



